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Bright Stars Preschool Calendar

2023-2024

Wednesday, September 6th — Orientation Day for MWF Classes
Thursday, September 7t" — Orientation Day for Tu/Th Classes
Monday, September 11" — First Official Day of Classes

Friday, September 29" — School Closed — National Day For Truth
and Reconciliation

Monday, October 9" — School Closed for Thanksgiving

Thursday, November 9" School Closed for Thorough Toy Cleaning
Friday, November 10" School Closed Parent Teacher Conferences
Monday, November 13* — School Closed For Remembrance Day

***Winter Concert (date and time to be released once confirmed)***
Wednesday, December 20" — Last Day of Classes Before Winter Break

Monday, January 8™ — Classes Resume

Thursday, February 15™ — School Closed for Thorough Cleaning
Friday, February 16" — Monday, February 19*" - Family Day Weekend

Monday, March 25" — Monday, April 1% — School Closed for
Spring Break (classes resume Tuesday, April 2"

Thursday, April 18" and Friday, April 19" — School Closed For Teachers
Professional Development Conference

Thursday, May 16" — School Closed for Thorough Toy Cleaning
Friday, May 17" - Monday, May 20" - School Closed for Victoria
Day Weekend

Thursday, June 20" - Last Day of Classes for Tu/Th Classes
Friday, June 21 — Last Day of Classes for MWF Classes

*** Class pictures will be scheduled for the spring, details and date to follow. ****

Have a wonderful summer and we will see you in the fall!



